Data sheet 3VA9243-0JA12
Box terminal TS1.4 3 units 4 AWG…350 kcmil accessories for: 3VA6
150/250
Model
product brand name SENTRON
product designation accessories
Product version box terminal 3 units
Accessories Box terminal
General technical data
designation / of the terminal TS1.4
type of electrical connection / with control wire tap No
Connections according IEC
connectable conductor cross-section
● for copper cable / stranded / minimum 25 mm²
● for copper cable / stranded / maximum 185 mm²
stripped length 20 mm
tightening torque / when using copper cables
● stranded 25 - 35 mm²: 6 Nm 50 - 185 mm²: 12 Nm
● finely stranded 35 mm²: 6 Nm 50 -150 mm²: 12 Nm
Connetctions according UL
stripped length 0.8 in
connectable conductor cross-section
● for copper cable / stranded / minimum 4 AWG
● for copper cable / stranded / maximum 350 kcmil
● for copper cable / finely stranded / minimum 4 AWG
● for copper cable / finely stranded / maximum 350 kcmil
tightening torque / when using copper cables
● stranded 4 - 1 AWG: 70 lb-in 1/0 - 350 kcmil: 140 lb-in
● finely stranded 4 - 1 AWG: 70 lb-in 1/0 - 350 kcmil: 140 lb-in
Further information
3VA92430JA12
Page 1/3 10/8/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Web: https://www.bolenscontrol.com/ - Phone: (800) 658-5241 - Email: sales@bolenscontrol.com
$url
last modified: 8/19/2022
3VA92430JA12
Page 2/3 10/8/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Web: https://www.bolenscontrol.com/ - Phone: (800) 658-5241 - Email: sales@bolenscontrol.com